LLS-X-SB4-240/220/200/170-CC
170 / 200 / 220 / 240 Watt Adjustable LED Shoebox
Project Name
DETAILS
170 | 200 | 220 | 240 Wattage Adjustable LED shoebox light - parking lot light has durable die-cast one-piece aluminum housing that is powder
coated with strong anti-corrosion performance for years of maintenance-free lighting. This LED parking lot light ships with NEMA Socket and
Shortening Cap.
Color Adjustable  Wattage Adjustable  Photocell

Product design upgrades may result in specification changes without notice. Speak to a Product Specialist for the latest information.
www.ledlightingsupply.com  (888) 423-3191
WebID:  2280Headquartered at: 1 Chestnut Street, 4M Nashua NH 03060
LLS-X-SB4-240/220/200/170-CC
170 / 200 / 220 / 240 Watt Adjustable LED Shoebox
Project Name
 ENERGY SAVINGS
Based on 12 hours / day and $0.13 kWh - eia.gov national average(2025)
Metal Halide Watts LED Watts 1 Year Energy Savings 5 Year Energy Savings
1000 170 $470.44 $2,352.22
1000 200 $453.44 $2,267.20
1000 220 $442.10 $2,210.52
1000 240 $430.77 $2,153.84
 PRODUCT FAMILY MODELS
SKU Watts Lumens Lumens/Watt
LLS-X-SB4-150/120/100/80-CC-[V] 80|100|120|150 12240|15300|18360|22950 153
LLS-X-SB4-150/120/100/80-CC-[BK/W] 80|100|120|150 12240|15300|18360|22950 153
LLS-X-SB4-240/220/200/170-CC 170|200|220|240 26000|30600|33660|36720 153
LLS-X-SB4-310/280/260/240-CC-[V] 240|260|280|310 36720|39780|42840|47430 153
LLS-X-SB4-310/280/260/240-CC-[BK/W] 240|260|280|310 36720|39780|42840|47430 153
LLS-X-SB4-240/220/200/170-CC-W 170|200|220|240 26000|30600|33660|36720 153
LLS-X-SB4-310/280/260/240-5-HV 240|260|280|310 36720|39780|42840|47430 153
 SAMPLE COMPLETED PROJECTS WITH THIS PRODUCT
Product design upgrades may result in specification changes without notice. Speak to a Product Specialist for the latest information.
www.ledlightingsupply.com  (888) 423-3191
WebID:  2280Headquartered at: 1 Chestnut Street, 4M Nashua NH 03060